

Materiale reparații - DAS

I.D.: 106312071

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.854,52 RON - 2.854,52 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CM 17 25 kg 15. SAC 78.1513 1,172.2689 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG/sac 15. SAC 26.8908 403.3613 CHIT E40 AQ GRI 5KG 2. Buc 51.2605 102.5210 CHIT E40 AQ BAHAMA 5KG 1. GAL 55.4622 55.4622 PLASE 5.5 5x2 10x10 ECO 2. Buc 78.1513 156.3025 ZGB02 SET ROBINET RADIATOR FERRO 1/2 TUR-RETUR 1. Buc 42.0168 42.0168 COT PP-R 20/90 5. Buc 0.6723 3.3613 MUFA PP-R FI 20x1/2 3. Buc 5.4622 16.3866 COT PP-R FE 20x1/2 1. Buc 7.5630 7.5630 NIPLU ZN 1/2 1. Buc 3.7815 3.7815 131 DIBLU CUI 6x40 40. Buc 0.1681 6.7227 TMD PROFIL TREAPTA ROTUNJIT 2.5M 10. Buc 24.3697 243.6975 MLW BURGHIU SDS PLUS 6x160 1. Buc 17.6471 17.6471 BISON PU FLEX NEGRU 300ML 1. Buc 26.8908 26.8908 GRUND PITURA ROS 4l 2. Buc 78.9916 157.9832 TEAVA ROT 1 1/2 2MM 3. Buc 62.1849 186.5546 0254-4011 GRESIE RIVER STONE MARO 60x30 1.26MP/CUT 5.04 MP 50.0000 252.0000 2,854.5210
